

House of Harinandan Mandol To PWD Road
Scheme:- MMBsy(SC)/2020-2021

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Total length of Road:- 0.940 K.M

R.W.D Birpur

DIVISION

R.W.D patnaganj

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

899
24/02/21

Abhishek Kumar, Sukhona

1

Name to work—
 Situation of work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of measurement—
 No. and date of agreement.
 (These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of
 the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work construction of					
Road from House of Habinandan					
Mandal To PWD Road					
Scheme 1-MMBsy (SC)/2020-2021					
Block- pratapganj (supaul)					
Total Length of Road:- 0.940 K.M					
Name of Agency Abhishek Kumar,					
Sukhanagar, pratapganj, supaul)					
Agreement No- 328.BD/MMBsy/2020-2021					
A) construction cost Re 77,76,777=					
B) 5 year maintenance cost Re 730,205=00					
Total Agreement Amount Re 85,06,982=00					
Date of Start 06/02/2021					
Date of completion 05/02/2022					
Record Entry					
Date 16/11/2021					
① Working benchmark					
& reference pillar etc					
(i) Bench mark etc. Lado = 1.00 Nos					
(ii) Reference pillar etc = 3.00 Nos					
② clearing and Rubbing					
Road Land etc. Lado					

Continuation

Sth and final Bill
 Name of work - Construction of road from house of
 Haimendun Mandal to PWD Road.
 Agency - Abhishek Kumar
 Agreement No - 32 SBD / 2020-21
 Date of Commence - 34 06/02/2021
 Sch. XLV - Form No. 134
 Date of completion - 05/02/2022

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1 Date of Actual Completion - 07/03/24					
Date of entry - 07/3/24					
ABSTRACT OF COST					
(1) Working benchmark and reference					
Pillars - all complete RB					
(i) Benchmark Pillars					
Qty vide TMB Page 26 = 1 No					
CR 4408.30 each - R					4408.30
(ii) Reference Pillar					
Qty vide TMB Page 26 = 3 No					
CR 2033.23 each - R					6100.00
(2) Cleaning and grubbing work					
Level - all complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 26 = 0.658 Hec					
CR 52966.72/Hec = R					34852.00
(3) Box cutting for road way					
all complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 26 = 30.10 m ³					
CR 75.57/m ³ = R					2267.00
(4) Construction of embankment					
from road way cutting - all					
complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 26 = 18.00 m ³					
CR 26.52/m ³ = R					477.00
(5) Construction of embankment					
with 100 M level - all complete RB					
Qty vide TMB Page 26 = 1114.17 m ³					
CR 143.05/m ³ = R					159382.00

Continuation

CR 207486.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFR	6181603.40
(20) Road marking face Surface					
— all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 33 = 60.00 m ²					
CR 810.71/m ² = R					48643.00
(21/23) B/W in construction for					
Foundation — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 27 = 29.80 m ³					
CR 279.09/m ³ = R					8317.00
(22/24) Providing PCC 115 in					
Foundation — all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 27 = 4.595 m ³					
CR 6128.97/m ³ = R					28163.00
(23/25) PCC m 20 in Sub-structure					
— all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 27 = 33.74 m ³					
CR 6896.78/m ³ = R					232697.00
(24/26) painting on pipe lot —					
all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 28 = 20.64 m ²					
CR 100.76/m ² = R					2080.00
(25/27) S/F and lining 100 mm					
and MP3 100 mm pipe —					
all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 28 = 7.52 m					
CR 3624.57/m = R					27184.00
				CR	6528637.00

Continuation

Continuation